HOME

FOR SALE

75 Stalesville-Main

$349,000

75 STATESVILLE MAIN ST, WATERTOWN, TN,
Us,

Remodeled and looks brand new. Historical Home in nice quiet
and quaint small country town with NO HOA. There are 2 tracts
selling as one you can resell the extra lot 60x160 TAX ID 1520 A
023.00. This wonderful home offers 2003 sq ft of living space with
3 BD 2.5 BA LR, DR, Main [...]

Rooms




Dining Room 12x15
Kitchen 13x16
Living Room 14x15

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air ArchitecturalStyle: Traditional
ParkingTotal: 1 NewConstructionYN: No
Heating: Central Basement: Crawl Space
Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Roof: Metal

Parking: Attached

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No
AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No Utilities: Water Available

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave Features: Air Filter, Extra Closets, High Speed

Internet, Kitchen Island, Living Room, Storage,
Walk-In Closet(s)




